
MOSCOW HIGH SCHOOL BAND AND ORCHESTRA CONSOLIDATED CALENDAR 2022-23

*Items in bold are required performances

Day 2022-23 Date Site Schools Event Warm-Up Performance Groups

Wed 9/14/2022 MHS MHS Open House 5:30 p.m. 6-7:30 p.m. Band/Choir

Sat 9/17/2022 UI MHS UI Future Vandal Game Day 9:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m. 9:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m. Band Jrs/Srs

Fri 9/30/2022 MHS/Bear Field MHS MHS Homecoming Parade and Game 1:00 p.m. 5:15 p.m. Band

Sat 10/1/2022 Moscow/UI MHS UI Homecoming Parade and Pregame 8:30 a.m. 8:30 am-5 pm Band

Wed 10/5/2022 Online MHS All-Northwest Honor Group Auditions due n/a n/a Select Students

Fri 10/14/2022 Online MHS All-State Honor Group Auditions due n/a n/a Select Students

Wed 10/26/2022 MHS Aud MHS Fall Music Concert 6:30 PM 7-8:30 pm Band/Orch/Choir

Sat 11/12/2022 UI MHS Envision Idaho ALL DAY ALL DAY Band/Orch Seniors

Thurs 11/17/2022 UI MHS UI Bands Concert feat. MHS Band 7:00 PM 7:30 PM Band

11/18/22-11/21-22 Seattle MHS WIBC Honor Band ALL DAY ALL DAY Band

Tues 12/6/2022 MHS MHS/MMS/Elem Holiday Orchestra Concert 6:30 PM 7-8:30 pm Orchestra

Wed 12/14/2022 MHS Aud MHS Band/Orchestra Holiday Concert 6:30 PM 7-8:30 pm Band/Orchestra

Thurs-Sat 2/1-2/4 Pocatello MHS All-State Honor Ensembles at ISU ALL DAY ALL DAY Select Students

Sat 2/11/2023 UI MHS UI Music Major Audition Day TBA TBA Band/Orch Seniors

Thurs-Sun 2/16/23-2/19/23 Bellevue, WA MHS All-Northwest Conference ALL DAY ALL DAY Select Students

Fri 2/24/2023 UI MHS MHS Jazz Invitational ALL DAY ALL DAY Jazz Band

Sat 2/25/2022 UI MHS UI Band/String Fest 8 am-3 pm? TBA 8 am-3 pm? TBA Band/Orchestra

Wed 3/1/2023 MHS Aud MHS/MMS Band/Orch/Choir Showcase Concert 6:30 PM 7-8:30 p.m. Band/Orchestra/Choir

Wed 3/8/2023 UI MHS/MMS District II Solo/Ensemble Festival (apps due 2/10) 8 AM to 3:30 PM 8 AM to 3:30 PM Select Students

Thurs-Wed 3/9-3/15 Anaheim, CA MHS Disneyland Workshops and Performances ALL DAY ALL DAY Band/Orchestra/Choir

Tues-Wed 3/21, 3/22 MMS MHS Middle School Exchange - Band, Orchestra Morning only Morning only Band/Orch

Wed 3/22/20237777777777MHS MHS Freshman Orientation 5:30 PM 6-7:30 PM Band

Wed 3/29/2023 MHS Music Room MHS Candlelight Dessert Recital TBA 6-8:30 PM Select Students

Tues 4/18/2023 MHS MHS Jazz Concert 6:30 PM 7-8:30 PM Jazz Band

Wed 4/19/2023 Lewiston MHS Dist. II Spring Festival TBA TBA Band/Orchestra/Choir

Sat 4/22/2023 UI MHS Lionel Hampton Jazz Festival ALL DAY ALL DAY Select Students

Wed 4/26/2023 MHS Aud MHS Choir/Band Spring Concert 6:30 PM 7-8:30 pm Band/Choir

Thurs 5/4/2023 MMS Fieldhouse MHS/MMS Ice Cream Social/MMS Spring Concert 4:00 PM 8-8:30 pm Band/Orchestra/Choir

Sat 5/6/2023 Boise Area TBA MHS State Solo Contest ALL DAY ALL DAY Select Students

Tues 5/9/2023 MHS Aud MHS/MMS/Elem Spring Orchestra Concert 6:30 PM 7-8:30 PM Orchestra

Thurs 5/11/2023 MMS MPR MHS Band/Orchestra Awards & Pizza Night 5:30 PM 6-7:30 PM Band/Orchestra

Thurs-Sat 5/25/23-5/27/23 Pacific U MHS Music in May ($295) ALL DAY ALL DAY Select Music Students

Mon 5/29/2023 Fairgrounds MHS/MMS Bands Memorial Day Performance 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Band

Fri 6/9/2023 ICCU Arena MHS Graduation Rehearsal 8:00 AM 8:15-11 AM Band/Orchestra/Choir

Fri 6/9/2023 ICCU Arena MHS Graduation 6:00 PM 6:30-8:30 PM Band/Orchestra/Choir

PLEASE PLACE THESE IMPORTANT DATES 
ON YOUR CALENDAR AT HOME Required Assessments/Performances:
Stay Informed and Involved! Required for Band & Percussion
FACEBOOK: MHS Band & Orchestra Required for Orchestra
FACEBOOK: Moscow Music-Boosters Required for Band & Orchestra
EMAIL: dahll@msd281.org

https://www.uidaho.edu/class/music/ensembles/marching-band/future-vandal-game-day#:~:text=The%20University%20of%20Idaho%20Vandal,and%20university%20life%20first%2Dhand.
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1bJrxSum_UTnMCPdTZATJ_uHouJYZnWp7DpcrD7fCS48/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.uidaho.edu/class/music/ensembles/marching-band/homecoming
http://wmea.org/nafme-all-northwest-honor-groups-2023/
https://idahomusiced.org/events/allstate/as_Auditions.php
https://futurevandals.uidaho.edu/portal/envision
https://www.bandworld.org/WIBC/
https://idahomusiced.org/events/allstate/as_Auditions.php
https://www.uidaho.edu/class/music/future-students/undergraduate/audition-day
http://wmea.org/nafme-all-northwest-honor-groups-2023/
https://www.uidaho.edu/class/jazzfest
https://idahomusiced.org/events/solo_ensemble.php

